Torneio Regional Junior e Pré - Junior
Loulé, 14- - 15-6-2014

Prova 19
15-06-2014 - 13:10

Femin., 100m Mariposa

Absolutos
Startlist

Pista Nome
Série 1de 3

3 Raquel Ferreira Afonso
EXH 4 Sadra Camacho Pinto

5 Sara Cardoso Gama

6 Francisca Rodrigues Alves

Série 2de 3

1 Daniela Teixeira Santos
2 Teresa Gabriel Nunes
EXH 3 Marta Borrego Eugenio
EXH 4 Yaiza Pilar Parada
5 Sofia Cruz Mendes
EXH 6 Amelia Fernandez Marin
7 Melissa Santos Almeida
8 Beatriz Vieira Henriques

Série 3de 3

1 Telma Machado Silva

2 Carolina Maeiro Augusto

3 Mariana Cordeiro Vinagre

4 Catia Raquel Martinheira

5 Joana Isabel Lampreia

6 Maria Luz Direitinho

7 Mariana Sebastiao Mendes
8 Miriam Filipe Marcos

Ano Catg
02 Inf.
01 Inf.
01 Inf.
00 Jw
02 Inf.
00 Jw
02 Inf.
98 Jun.
02 Inf.
01 Inf.
00 Jw
01 Inf.
00 Jw
00 Jw
97 Jun.
95 Sen.
9% Sen.
00 Jw
01 Inf.
01 Inf.

Clube

Nautico Do Guadiana
Natacion Huelva
Tavira Natacdo
Natacao de Lagos

Tavira Natacdo

Portinado

Natacion Huelva

Natacion Huelva

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Natacion Huelva
Armacenenses

Portinado

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Natac&o de Olh&do

Natac&o de Faro

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Beja

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Portinado

Natac&o de Olh&do

Tp inscricdo

NT
2:58.20

N
NT

1:35.37
1:28.03
1:27.13
1:23.20
1:27.04
1:27.90
1:31.10
1:39.14

1:18.16
1:16.72
1:12.58
1:05.36
1:10.57
1:14.39
1:17.08
1:21.50
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